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Torneo FE CITTA' DI S. ANASTASIA 0602028C

Luogo SANT'ANASTASIA  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 29-04-2006 - 01-05-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri STRAZZULLO LUCIANO - BUONOCORE G. - SORRENTINO M.

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA CAM NA 1413 0 0 1954 M 120357

10 NC Arena Alessandro         ITA CAM AV 1446 0 0 1965 M 120313

24 NC Benfatto Alessio         ITA CAM NA 1488 0 0 1990 M 127714

18 NC Bertolo Gabriele         ITA CAM NA 1416 0 0 1991 M 126389

17 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA CAM NA 1474 0 0 1947 F 123965

9 NC Campana Luigi            ITA CAL CS 1380 0 0 1994 M 119844

3 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA CAM CE 1350 0 0 1937 M 111372

16 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA CAM BN 1377 0 0 1976 M 123702

8 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA CAM SA 1416 0 0 1992 M 118552

28 NC Chianese Antonio         ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 1988 M 127978

27 1N Chino Ferdinando         ITA CAM NA 0 0 1960 M 127969

5 3N Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA CAM NA 1416 0 0 1989 M 114092

11 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA CAM NA 1455 0 0 1952 M 120317

25 3N Esposito Angelo          ITA CAM BN 1446 0 0 1957 M 127896

2 2N Falco Claudio            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1984 M 109475

15 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA CAM NA 1458 0 0 1990 M 121981

23 NC Franciosi Claudio        ITA CAM AV 1464 0 0 1960 M 127580

32 NC Iodice Marco             ITA CAM NA 1410 0 0 1988 M 129212

6 NC La Rana Fabio            ITA CAM NA 1467 0 0 1981 M 115375

7 NC Landi Paolo              ITA TOS LI 1488 0 0 1953 M 117964

20 NC Liguori Simone           ITA CAM NA 1410 0 0 1993 M 127079

14 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1308 0 0 1997 M 121522

13 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA LAZ RM 1290 0 0 1969 M 121510

31 CM Monti Riccardo           ITA CAM NA 0 0 1986 M 128640

4 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA CAM NA 1437 0 0 1987 M 112188

26 3N Pennacchio Mario         ITA CAM NA 1545 0 0 1965 M 127967

30 3N Raguzzino Andrea         ITA CAM NA 1572 0 0 1975 M 128226

19 NC Raimondo Giuseppe        ITA CAM NA 1407 0 0 1990 M 126397

29 NC Romano Felice            ITA CAM NA 1419 0 0 1947 M 128055

22 NC Sequino Elio             ITA CAM NA 1419 0 0 1960 M 127346

21 NC Stellato Diego           ITA CAM NA 1371 0 0 1990 M 127082

1 NC Vincesilao Vito          ITA CAM NA 1362 0 0 1971 M 102077
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1954 M 120357

10 NC Arena Alessandro         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 120313

24 NC Benfatto Alessio         ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 M 127714

18 NC Bertolo Gabriele         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 126389

17 2N Brunetti Elvira          ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1947 F 123965

9 NC Campana Luigi            ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1994 M 119844

3 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1937 M 111372

16 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1976 M 123702

8 NC Cervero Gianluca         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1992 M 118552

28 NC Chianese Antonio         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 127978

5 3N Di Meglio Giovanni       ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 114092

11 NC Donadio Giacinto         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1952 M 120317

25 3N Esposito Angelo          ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 127896

15 NC Ferraro Luca             ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1990 M 121981

23 NC Franciosi Claudio        ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1960 M 127580

32 NC Iodice Marco             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1988 M 129212

6 NC La Rana Fabio            ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1981 M 115375

7 NC Landi Paolo              ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M 117964

20 NC Liguori Simone           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1993 M 127079

14 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1997 M 121522

13 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA 1290 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1969 M 121510

4 3N Natangelo Alessio        ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1987 M 112188

26 3N Pennacchio Mario         ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1965 M 127967

30 3N Raguzzino Andrea         ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1975 M 128226

19 NC Raimondo Giuseppe        ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1990 M 126397

29 NC Romano Felice            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 M 128055

22 NC Sequino Elio             ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 127346

21 NC Stellato Diego           ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1990 M 127082

1 NC Vincesilao Vito          ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1971 M 102077
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